Cascade Pacific Council
College of Commissioner Science
October 22, 2022

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:15 pm

1:00 pm

1:50 pm

2:00 pm

2:50 pm

3:00 pm

3:50 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

Registration

All Commissioners Gathering

David Carroll, “Dean” (MC)

Kathleen Jordan, Council Commissioner

Lunch
Catered

2 classes/ 1 BS +1 MS
Degree Counseling breakout in 3" classroom

Break

2 classes/ 1 BS + 1 MS
Doctoral Candidate counseling breakout in 3 classroom

Break

2Classes/1BS +1 MS
Presentation preparations in 3 classroom

Break

Closing Session

David - Participant Certificates

Kathleen — Recognition and Closing Remarks

Adjourn

Out of the Building

Lobby

Main Room

Main Room

Classrooms

Classrooms

Classrooms

Main Room



