Cascade Pacific Council College of Commissioner Science October 22, 2022

11:00 am	Registration	Lobby
11:30 am	All Commissioners Gathering David Carroll, "Dean" (MC) Kathleen Jordan, Council Commissioner	Main Room
12:15 pm	Lunch Catered	Main Room
1:00 pm	2 classes / 1 BS + 1 MS Degree Counseling breakout in 3 rd classroom	Classrooms
1:50 pm	Break	
2:00 pm	2 classes / 1 BS + 1 MS Doctoral Candidate counseling breakout in 3 rd classroom	Classrooms
2:50 pm	Break	
3:00 pm	2 Classes / 1 BS + 1 MS Presentation preparations in 3 rd classroom	Classrooms
3:50 pm	Break	
4:00 pm	Closing Session David - Participant Certificates Kathleen – Recognition and Closing Remarks	Main Room
4:30 pm	Adjourn	
5:00 pm	Out of the Building	